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Saturday 15 May —Session 1  - 9:00am 

Adjudicator—Genine McCorkell 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

7 Years Calisthenics Solo Novice 

1 ELLIE WATERHOUSE Tayler Altinger Brindabella 

2 ZOE PRICE Hannah Webb Evatt 

3 HOLLY KELLY Ashleigh Fisher Deanne 

4 IZABELLA ATZE Louisa-Jane Barker Karilee 

5 SOPHIE COTTON Lauren Cotton Sylvania 

6 ZOE DRAKE-BROCKMAN Tayla Schafrin & Francis Madaffari Action 

7 MIA SORENSEN Dannielle Moufarrige Evatt 

8 RHYLEIGH WEBBER Chelsea Edmonds Deanne 

9 EVIE BENSON Alison Riley Joyelle 

10 LARA HODGE Brook McCarroll Deanne 

Calisthenics ACT gratefully acknowledges the support of Sport & Recreation ACT 
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Sub-Juniors Calisthenics Solo Novice Pool A 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

Sub-Juniors Calisthenics Solo Novice Pool B 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 ELLA BODROZIC Chelsea Edmonds Deanne 

2 EMMA HOBSON Sarah Goodwin Karilee 

3 LUCIA ACHESON Tiffany Davies Joyelle 

4 MELODY MCCOY Grace Cox Brindabella 

5 SOPHIE KELLY Ashleigh Fisher Deanne 

6 GRACE FITZPATRICK Natalie Sainsbury Karilee  

7 VICTORIA WALLACE Dannika France Sylvania  

8 NATASHA POPE Grace Cox Brindabella 

9 DAMARIS CHELUVAPPA Amy Percival Brindabella 

1 MIA VAN DEN BOOGAARD Amy Percival & Leila Rickman Brindabella 

2 HARPER MACDONALD Brook McCarroll & Chelsea Edmods Deanne 

3 SIOBHAN KELLY Kasey Galloway Karilee  

4 CHARLOTTE LITTLEWOOD Amy Percival  Brindabella 

5 ELLA GREEN Christie Capner Action 

6 MOLLY MACKENZIE Brook McCarroll Deanne 

7 BIANCA KING Tiffany Davies Joyelle 

8 STELLA  FISHER Keisha McDougall Joyelle 

9 ZARA BLYTON Jacinta Bourne & Rachel Holdway Karilee 
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Junior Calisthenic Solo Division 4 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 ERIN  WILSON Rachael Phelan Evatt 

2 OLIVIA POPE Natasha Blackmore Brindabella 

3 ELIZA SHAW Dannika France Sylvania  

4 SOPHIE  KENNEDY Katherine Thomas Joyelle 

5 HAYLEE SPRATT Cherie Bradley & Charlotte Jackson Action 

6 RACHEL  MOAT Megan Kratzel Deanne 

7 LILY PIPE Caitlin Bradley Action 

8 CHLOE COATES Taylah Parr Joyelle 

9 LEIHA  MORRIS Cherie Bradley Action 

10 HOLLY  SPARKE Lillian Junakovic Evatt 

11 PEYTON WHITE Taryn Leslie & Sarah Adam Karilee 

12 MELODIE RUSSELL Alison Riley Joyelle 

13 SARAH YOUNG Alexandra Andriolo Brindabella 

14 DAISY PIPE Caitlin Bradley Action 

15 LILY FOSTER Amanda Hardy Sylvania  

Saturday 15 May—Session 2 - 11:25am 

 Adjudicator—Genine McCorkell 
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1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

Junior Calisthenic Solo Division 3 

1 PIPPI-KEESIA ROWE Cherie Bradley & Charlotte Jackson Action 

2 AMELIA LEMOS Dannika France Sylvania  

3 ELIZABETH DIXON Amanda Hardy Sylvania  

4 MIA HALL Emily Lim Joyelle 

5 ANNALISE VANHALA Alison Riley & Breanna Vanhala Joyelle 

6 KIYAH SMITH Alexandra Andriolo Brindabella 

7 RUBY BROWN Tiffany Davies Joyelle 

8 AISLINN BAKER Emily Bourne & Samantha Bourne Karilee 

9 IVY NOWLAND Taryn Leslie Karilee 

10 AMY WALLACE Dannika France Sylvania  

11 CHLOE BLACK Caitlin Bradley & Cherie Bradley Action 

12 EMMA GRAY Alison Riley & Bella Coates  Joyelle 

1 MIA DOWIE Emma Gillan & Olivia Kennedy Joyelle 

2 ELYSSA RODDAM Tonya Whitney Evatt 

3 NATALIA SESELJA Phoebe Logan Evatt 

4 CHLOE HOLGATE Rachael Phelan Evatt 

5 ELLIE  MA Tonya Whitney Evatt 

6 ELKE SPEERS Taryn Leslie Karilee 

7 ANASTASIA MEGGOS Danielle Lamour Dowling 

8 ANNABELLE PATTEN-RICHENS Brook McCarroll Deanne 

9 KEIRA FRANCE Amanda Hardy Sylvania 

10 MAEVE  JOLLY Tonya Whitney Evatt 

11 ALEXIS PASQUALE Danielle Lamour Dowling 

12 ALYSSA RUITENBERG Rebekah Allan & Tayla Schafrin Action 

Junior Calisthenic Solo Division 2 

 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 
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Intermediate Calisthenic Solo Division 3 

1 ELIZABETH MINCHER Emma Jeffrey Action 

2 KATE MACKAY Samantha Beake Evatt 

3 MIA WRIGHT Simone Barker Karilee 

4 BELLA JURIC Cherie Bradley & Madi Horne Action 

5 MARY WALLACE Amanda Hardy Sylvania  

6 SOPHIE KNIGHT Jessye Muller Karilee 

7 EMILY HOPER Lauren Humphries Evatt 

8 EMMA  NICHOLSON Bernadette Whitfield Karilee 

9 LARA RUITENBERG Rebekah Allan Action 

10 MELISSA VANHALA Alison Riley Joyelle 

11 ISABELLE ELLIOTT Amanda Hardy Sylvania  

12 LAYLA DE JESUS Danielle Lamour Dowling  

13 ELLA KOCH Emily Lim Joyelle 

14 ISABELLA DI NOLA Brittany Barr Dowling  

15 GEORGIA PAYNE Carrie Newman Brindabella 

Saturday 15 May—Session 3 - 3:15pm 

 Adjudicator—Genine McCorkell 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 
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1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

Intermediate Calisthenic Solo Division 2 

1 EMMA COPELAND Kaitlin Phelan Evatt 

2 SHAYLA MCDOUGALL Samantha Thomas & Katherine Thomas Joyelle 

3 ISABELLA LEMOS Lisa Wells Sylvania 

4 ALYSSA PERMAN Samantha Bourne Karilee 

5 ZOE STOTT Alexandra Andriolo  Brindabella 

6 AMELIA ELLIOTT Amanda Hardy Sylvania 

7 JASMINE HOLTHOUSE Cherie Bradley Action 

8 SAMANTHA BAKER Amy Percival  Brindabella 

9 SOPHIE  TABER Amie Allan Action 

10 AMELIA PAYNE Natasha Blackmore Brindabella 

11 NICOLA SCHAFRIN Frances Madaffari Action 

12 MARISSA EDMONDS Amy Percival  Deanne 
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Saturday 15 May—Session 4 - 6:00pm 

 Adjudicator—Genine McCorkell 

Junior Graceful Division 2 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 NATASHA KING Taylah Parr Joyelle 

2 BEATRIX FRIEDMAN Samantha Bourne Karilee 

3 HOLLY  SPARKE Lillian Junakovic Evatt 

4 KAHLAN BAKER Kasey Galloway Karilee 

5 PEYTON WHITE Taryn Leslie & Sarah Adam Karilee 

6 AISLINN BAKER Emily Bourne & Samantha Bourne Karilee 

7 HAYLEY FELDTMANN Tiffany Davies Joyelle 

8 ELYSSA RODDAM Tonya Whitney Evatt 

9 PAIGE YONG Lauren Humphries Evatt 

10 AMELIA LITTLEWOOD Amy Percival  Brindabella 

11 RACHEL  MOAT Megan Kratzel Deanne 

12 ERIN  WILSON Rachael Phelan Evatt 

13 MIA DOWIE Samantha Thomas Joyelle 

14 REBEKAH MURRAY Lillian Junakovic Evatt 

15 ALEXIS PASQUALE Lucienne Pacifique Dowling 

16 NATALIA SESELJA Phoebe Logan Evatt 

Intermediate Graceful Division 2 

1 OLIVIA KENNEDY Alison Riley Joyelle 

2 ISABELLE ELLIOTT Lisa Wells Sylvania  

3 CHLOE WILSON Rachael Phelan Evatt 

4 EMILY HOPER Lauren Humphries Evatt 

5 ELLA MATTAY Natasha Blackmore Brindabella 

6 SHAYLA MCDOUGALL Samantha Thomas & Katherine Thomas Joyelle 
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1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

7 EMMA KENNEDY Emily Lim Joyelle 

8 LUCIE BRENNAN Isobel Signorini Evatt 

9 GEORGIA PAYNE Carrie Newman Brindabella 

10 VERONICA BAROULINA Valeria Volkova Deanne 

11 KAYLEY BUTLER Dannika France Sylvania  

12 AMELIA PAYNE Natasha Blackmore Brindabella 

13 SAMANTHA BAKER Tayler Altinger Brindabella 

14 EMMA  NICHOLSON Bernadette Whitfield Karilee 

15 SOPHIE KNIGHT Jessye Muller Karilee 

16 EKATERINA  KACHALKOVA Valeria Volkova Deanne 

Intermediate Graceful Division 2 (CONTINUED) 

Senior Graceful Division 2 

1 ISABELLA WOOD Alison Riley Joyelle 

2 TAYLAH PARR Tiffany Davies Joyelle 

3 NATASHA  BLACKMORE Alexandra Andriolo Brindabella 

4 SAMANTHA URBANIAK Alison Riley Joyelle 

5 SARAH BUTLER Lisa Wells Sylvania 

6 ISABELLA  COATES Valeria Volkova Joyelle 

7 MONICA CLAVIJO Keisha McDougall Joyelle 

8 JADE KESSEY Lisa Wells Sylvania 

9 LOUISA-JANE BARKER Simone Barker Karilee 

10 EMILY BOURNE Samantha Bourne Karilee 

11 CHELSEA EDMONDS Amy Percival Deanne 

12 STACE BORGE Lisa Wells Sylvania 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 
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Sub-Junior Calisthenic Solo Division 1 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

Saturday 22 May—Session 5 - 9:00am 

 Adjudicators—Jenny Mead, Diane Lukey & Kelly Finlayson 

1 SIENNA ROSSER Kirsty Price Evatt 

2 SCARLETT GLEESON Narelle Drake Dowling 

3 CLEA RILEY Alison Riley & Samantha Urbaniak Joyelle 

4 CHLOE WIRTH Tonya Whitney Evatt 

5 NICOLE WANG Olivia Hall Evatt 

6 ALICE GALLIFORD Chelsea Edmonds Deanne 

7 LACEY WARREN Grace Cox Brindabella 

8 KYLAH  SPINDLER Amy Percival Brindabella 

9 DAVENEY PRAJOGO Simone Barker Karilee 

10 LEXIE KELLY Caitlin Bradley & Cherie Bradley Action 

11 ISABELLE FARLIE Lara Haines & Amy Percival Brindabella 

12 RILEY BROWN Carrie Newman Brindabella 

13 ZALI RUITENBERG Amie Allan Action 

14 LOLA BRUNET Kaitlin Phelan & Maddison Power Evatt 

15 SARAH HIND Dannielle Moufarrige Evatt 
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Junior Calisthenic Solo Division 1 

1 OLIVIA EVESTON Jessica Phokos Karilee 

2 MARY  CARROLL Kirsty Price Evatt 

3 AMELIE GRAHAM Valeria Volkova Joyelle 

4 LAYLA ELLIOTT Dannika France Sylvania 

5 BEATRIX FRIEDMAN Samantha Bourne Karilee 

6 LILIAN HESSE CLAPP Emma Jeffrey Evatt 

7 ARIANA POU Amy Percival  Brindabella 

8 AMELIE PHOUNPADITH Kaitlin Phelan Evatt 

9 KAHLAN BAKER Kasey Galloway Karilee 

10 SKYE WILDER Louisa-Jane Barker Karilee 

11 ZOE CERNE Rachel Holdway Karilee 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 
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1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 MACKENZIE HOLDWAY Rachel Holdway Karilee 

2 JADE MCCALLUM Tonya Whitney Evatt 

3 ELIZABETH  HOBDEN Lillian Junakovic Evatt 

4 MADDISON GARDNER Rachael Phelan Evatt 

5 LIBERTY  BATMAN Taryn Leslie Karilee 

6 HOLLY CERNE Rachel Holdway Karilee 

7 MARIJA ISON Tonya Whitney Evatt 

8 LARA STEPHENSON Taylor Bye Karilee 

9 VIOLET POPE Samantha Beake Evatt 

10 ASHLEIGH HOBDEN Kaitlin Phelan Evatt 

Sub-Junior Calisthenic Solo Championship Division 

Saturday 22 May—Session 6 - 11:30am 

 Adjudicators—Jenny Mead, Diane Lukey & Kelly Finlayson 

Junior Calisthenic Solo Championship Division 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 CHARLI TARGETT Meredith Jackson Evatt 

2 HOLLIE DARRAGH Kari Turnbull Evatt 

3 LILY DWYER Danielle Lamour Dowling 

4 GRACE TAYLOR Caitlin Waser  Deanne 

5 EVALINA LEE Dannielle Moufarrige Evatt 

6 ELLA FRANCE Amanda Hardy Sylvania 

7 ISABELLA MAY Kaitlin Phelan Evatt 

8 ANNABELLE  FIELD Kari Turnbull Evatt 

9 ISLA ELLISON Jessica Townsend  Karilee 

10 BELLA POPE Samantha Beake Evatt 

11 CHELSEA KELLY Caitlin Bradley & Cherie Bradley Evatt 

12 AVA DWYER Danielle Lamour Dowling 
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Saturday 22 May—Session 7– 1:50pm 

 Adjudicators—Jenny Mead, Diane Lukey & Kelly Finlayson 

Intermediate Calisthenic Solo Division 1 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 ELIZABETH MORTON Lisa Wells Sylvania 

2 BONNIE WILDER Meredith Jackson Karilee 

3 ELLA  ROGERS Bernadette Whitfield Karilee 

4 TAYLA SCHAFRIN Jessica Townsend Action 

5 SIENNA TABER Kari Turnbull  Action 

6 CAITLIN ELFORD Kaari Toivonen Deanne 

7 BONNIE HARDY Meredith Jackson Karilee 

8 OLIVIA KENNEDY Alison Riley Joyelle 

9 SUZANA RADIC Lillian Junakovic Action 

10 MADELEINE BETTS Olivia Hall Evatt 

11 ALEXIS TODD Emily Bourne Karilee 

12 ELIZABETH BAROULINA Valeria Volkova Deanne 
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1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 MADDISON  MAPSTONE Amy Percival Brindabella 

2 ISABELLA  COATES Alison Riley Joyelle 

3 STACE BORGE Laura  Alimbakis Sylvania 

4 JOSEPHINE CHABI Narelle Drake Dowling 

5 JENNA MOSS Carrie Newman Brindabella 

6 TAYLAH PARR Tiffany Davies Joyelle 

7 SAMANTHA URBANIAK Alison Riley Joyelle 

8 MCKINLEY DARBY Taylor Bye Karilee 

9 JASMIN LACHLAN Kaari Toivonen Deanne 

10 TAYLER ALTINGER Amy Percival  Brindabella 

11 JADE KESSEY Dannika France Sylvania 

12 TARRA SALTER Lizzie Nethery & Kaari Toivonen Deanne 

13 SARAH BUTLER Lauren Cotton Sylvania 

14 LEILA  RICKMAN Amy Percival  Brindabella 

15 KASEY GALLOWAY Jessica Phokos Karilee 

Senior Calisthenic Solo Division 1 
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Saturday 22 May—Session 8 - 4:35pm 

 Adjudicators—Jenny Mead, Diane Lukey & Kelly Finlayson 

Sub-Junior Duo 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 ALANNAH KELLY & SIOBHAN KELLY Kasey Galloway Karilee 

2 LACEY WARREN & KYLAH SPINLDER Amy Percival  Brindabella 

3 VIOLET POPE & ASHLEIGH HOBDEN Samantha Beake & Kaitlin Phelan Evatt 

4 ISABELLE FARLIE & KEELEY BOURKE Lara Haines & Amy Percival BCC & Karilee 

5 ISABELLA BENN & MARIANNA ROSITANO Isobel Signorini Evatt 

6 ABI NEILSEN & CHLOE WIRTH Tonya Whitney Evatt 

Junior Duo 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 ALEXIS PASQUALE & ANASTASIA MEGGOS Danielle Lamour Dowling 

2 SIENNA PRPIC & KIYAH SMITH Alexandra Andriolo Brindbella 

3 ELLA FRANCE & LAYLA ELLIOTT Amanda Hardy Sylvania 

4 ANNABELLE  FIELD & BELLA POPE Kari Turnbull Evatt 

5 JADE MCCALLUM & ELLIE  MA Tonya Whitney Evatt 

6 CHARLI TARGETT & HOLLIE DARRAGH Meredith Jackson Evatt 

7 EMMA GRAY & ISOBELL MORITZ Alison Riley Joyelle 

8 AMELIE PHOUNPADITH & ELYSSA RODDAM Kaitlin Phelan Evatt 

9 AVA DWYER & LILY DWYER Danielle Lamour Dowing 

10 BEATRIX FRIEDMAN & SKYE WILDER Louisa-Jane Barker Karilee 

11 CHLOE COATES & AMELIA CHRISTIAN Taylah Parr Joyelle 

12 ZOE CERNE & OLIVIA EVESTON Rachel Holdway Karilee 

13 BRIANNA LEIPER & MELODIE RUSSELL Alison Riley Joyelle 

14 AMELIE GRAHAM & MIA DOWIE Valeria Volkova Joyelle 

15 HAYLEY FELDTMANN & MACY MOULE Tiffany Davies Joyelle 
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Intermediate Calisthenic Solo Championship Division 

1 MADISON POWER Hannah Webb Evatt 

2 CLAIRE HALL Shannon Thomas & Olivia Hall  Evatt 

3 SIMONE BARKER Simone Barker Karilee 

4 CHLOE  HANBURY Jessica Phokos Karilee 

5 JACQUELINE  DUNN Meredith Jackson Karilee 

6 EMILY LIM Katherine Thomas & Samantha Thomas Joyelle 

7 TARYN LESLIE Rachel Holdway Karilee 

8 VALERIA VOLKOVA Valeria Volkova Joyelle 

9 SAMANTHA THOMAS Samantha Thomas & Katherine Thomas Joyelle 

10 RHIANA ELFORD Kaari Toivonen Deanne 

11 TAYLOR BYE Jessica Phokos Karilee 

Senior Calisthenic Solo Championship Division 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

Saturday 22 May—Session 9 - 6:55pm 

 Adjudicators—Jenny Mead, Diane Lukey & Kelly Finlayson 

1 CHARLIZE BARR Sarah-Jane Barr Dowling 

2 LARA HAINES Amy Percival  Brindabella 

3 CHELSEA WOODWARD Rachel Holdway Karilee 

4 ANEIRA KOVACS Christie Capner Action 

5 OLIVIA PRATT Taylor Bye Karilee 

6 CHARLOTTE JACKSON Cherie Bradley Action 

7 SOPHIE TAUNTON Caitlin Waser Deanne 

8 LATOYA WONG Leah Brideson Action 

9 ANNIE NOGALIZA Alexandra Andriolo Deanne 

10 SHARNIE COPAT Kaari Toivonen Deanne 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 
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Sunday 23 May—Session 10 - 9:00am 

 Adjudicators—Jenny Mead, Diane Lukey & Kelly Finlayson 

Sub-Junior Graceful Open  

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 CLEA RILEY Alison Riley & Bella Coates Joyelle 

2 SCARLETT GLEESON Narelle Drake Dowling  

3 DAMARIS CHELUVAPPA Grace Cox Brindabella 

4 LEXIE KELLY Caitlin Bradley & Cherie Bradley Action 

5 RILEY BROWN Carrie Newman Brindabella 

6 LUCIA ACHESON Tiffany Davies Joyelle 

7 LARA STEPHENSON Taylor Bye Karilee 

8 SARAH HIND Dannielle Moufarrige Evatt 

Junior Graceful Division 1 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 ESTELLA  SUTHERLAND Kari Turnbull  Evatt 

2 AMELIE PHOUNPADITH Kaitlin Phelan Evatt 

3 JESSICA PHILLIPS Dannielle Moufarrige Evatt 

4 MAEVE  JOLLY Tonya Whitney Evatt 

5 JASMINE HOOPER Jessye Muller Karilee 

6 CHLOE HOLGATE Rachael Phelan Evatt 

7 ANASTASIA MEGGOS Lucienne Pacifique Dowling 

8 JASMYN VINK Rachel Holdway Karilee 

9 SKYE WILDER Louisa-Jane Barker Karilee 

10 MARY  CARROLL Kirsty Price Evatt 

11 SIENNA PRPIC Tayler Altinger Brindabella 

12 ISABELLA MAY Kaitlin Phelan Evatt 

13 CHARLI TARGETT Simmy Barker Evatt 

14 BELLA POPE Samantha Beake Evatt 
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1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 HOLLY CERNE Rachel Holdway Karilee 

2 ASHLEIGH HOBDEN Kaitlin Phelan Evatt 

3 KEELEY BOURKE Taryn Leslie Karilee 

4 MARIJA ISON Tonya Whitney Evatt 

5 ELIZABETH  HOBDEN Lillian Junakovic Evatt 

6 ABI NEILSEN Dannielle Moufarrige Evatt 

7 MACKENZIE HOLDWAY Rachel Holdway Karilee 

8 NEVE ANAI SMITH Alana Hayduk Evatt 

9 NICOLE WANG Olivia Hall & Claire Hall Evatt 

10 MIA VAN DEN BOOGAARD Amy Percival  Brindabella 

Sub-Junior Graceful Championship Division 

Sunday 23 May—Session 11- 11:15am 

 Adjudicators—Jenny Mead, Diane Lukey & Kelly Finlayson 

Junior Graceful Championship Division 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 LILY DWYER Lucienne Pacifique Dowling 

2 ANNABELLE  FIELD Kari Turnbull Evatt 

3 OLIVIA EVESTON Jessica Phokos Karilee 

4 GRACE TAYLOR Caitlin Waser Deanne 

5 CHELSEA KELLY Caitlin Bradley & Cherie Bradley Evatt 

6 ELLA FRANCE Amanda Hardy Sylvania 

7 HOLLIE DARRAGH Kari Turnbull Evatt 

8 EVALINA LEE Dannielle Moufarrige Evatt 

9 ZOE CERNE Rachel Holdway Karilee 

10 ISLA ELLISON Jessica Townsend  Karilee 
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Sunday 23 May—Session 12 - 1:30pm 

 Adjudicators—Jenny Mead, Diane Lukey & Kelly Finlayson 

Intermediate Duo 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 ISABELLA DI NOLA & LAYLA DE JESUS Danielle Lamour Dowling 

2 EMMA  NICHOLSON & ELLA ROGERS Bernadette Whitfield Karilee 

3 BONNIE HARDY & MIA WRIGHT Simone Barker Karilee 

4 TAYLA SCHAFRIN & SIENNA TABER Christie Capner Action 

5 AMELIA PAYNE & SAMANTHA BAKER Alexandra Andriolo Brindabella 

6 ISABEL TURLEY & BONNIE WILDER Meredith Jackson Karilee 

7 CAITLIN ELFORD & TALIA DI PLACIDO Kaari Toivonen & Lizzie Nethery  Deanne 

8 ELLA KOCH & EMMA KENNEDY Samantha Thomas & Katherine Thomas Joyelle 

9 AMBER VINK & KATIE  GOODWIN Rachel Holdway Karilee 

Senior Duo  

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 LARA HAINES & LEILA  RICKMAN Amy Percival Brindabella 

2 SHAYLA MCDOUGALL & BREANNA VANHALA Alison Riley Joyelle 

3 ALEXANDRA ANDRIOLO & ROBYN  SMITH Alexandra Andriolo & Natasha Blackmore Brindabella 

4 TAYLER ALTINGER & TAYLAH HULL Amy Percival Brindabella 

5 SAMANTHA URBANIAK & ISABELLA COATES Alison Riley Joyelle 

6 VALERIA VOLKOVA & SAMANTHA THOMAS Valeria Volkova & Samantha Thomas Joyelle 

7 ISABELLA WOOD & OLIVIA KENNEDY Alison Riley Joyelle 
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Sunday 23 May—Session 13– 3:25pm 

 Adjudicators—Jenny Mead, Diane Lukey & Kelly Finlayson  

Intermediate Graceful Division 1 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 ELLA  ROGERS Bernadette Whitfield Karilee 

2 ALEXIS TODD Emily Bourne Karilee 

3 ISABEL TURLEY Jacqueline Dunn & Meredith Jackson Karilee 

4 ELIZABETH BAROULINA Valeria Volkova Deanne 

5 ABBIE MATHEW Taryn Leslie Karilee 

6 TEAGAN ARMOUR Cathleen Marshall Evatt 

7 EMILY VU Taylor Bye Karilee 

8 ELIZABETH MORTON Lisa Wells Sylvania 

9 RUBY INNES Alana Hayduk Evatt 

10 NICOLA SCHAFRIN Frances Madaffari Action 

11 CHARLIZE BARR Kelly  Urquhart & Sarah Barr Dowling 

12 SARAH ADAM Taryn Leslie Karilee 

13 ZOE STOTT Grace Cox Brindabella 

14 ALYSSA PERMAN Samantha Bourne Karilee 

15 MIA WRIGHT Simone Barker Karilee 

16 ISABELLA LEMOS Lisa Wells Sylvania 
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Senior Graceful Division 1 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 CHLOE  HANBURY Jessica Phokos Karilee 

2 JACINTA BOURNE Carrie Newman Karilee 

3 SAMANTHA BOURNE Taryn Leslie Karilee 

4 LAURA ROSE Amy Percival Brindabella 

5 JASMIN LACHLAN Caitlin Job Deanne 

6 ASHLEY BARRETT-CAMPOS Kelly  Urquhart Dowling 

7 ALANA HAYDUK Amy Percival Evatt 

8 LILLIAN JUNAKOVIC Hannah Webb Evatt 

9 MCKINLEY DARBY Taylor Bye Karilee 

10 KASEY GALLOWAY Jessica Phokos Karilee 

11 TAYLER ALTINGER Carrie Newman Brindabella 

12 TIFFANY DAVIES Samantha Thomas & Katherine Thomas Joyelle 

13 MADDISON  MAPSTONE Amy Percival Brindabella 

14 JOSEPHINE CHABI Narelle Drake Dowling 

15 ALICE HUMPHRIES Hannah Webb Evatt 
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Calisthenics ACT gratefully acknowledges the support of Sport & Recreation ACT 

Sunday 23 May—Session 14– 6:40pm 

 Adjudicators—Jenny Mead, Diane Lukey & Kelly Finlayson 

Intermediate Graceful Championship Division 

1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 SIENNA TABER Kari Turnbull Action 

2 TAYLA SCHAFRIN Jessica Townsend Action  

3 SHARNIE COPAT Kaari Toivonen & Caitlin Job Deanne 

4 SOPHIE TAUNTON Caitlin Waser Deanne 

5 OLIVIA PRATT Taylor Bye Karilee 

6 LATOYA WONG Leah Brideson Action 

7 SOPHIE HIND Dannielle Moufarrige Evatt  

8 LARA HAINES Alexandra Andriolo Brindabella 

9 TALIA DI PLACIDO Lizzie Nethery & Zoe Heinrichs Deanne 

10 ANEIRA KOVACS Carmen Menzel  Action 

11 CHARLOTTE JACKSON Cherie Bradley Action 

12 CHELSEA WOODWARD Rachel Holdway Karilee 

13 ANNIE NOGALIZA Grace Cox Deanne 

14 BONNIE WILDER Taylor Bye Karilee 

15 ASHLEY  HAYDUK Alana Hayduk Evatt 
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1st__________ 2nd__________ 3rd__________ 4th_________ 5th__________ 

1 RHIANA ELFORD Caitlin Waser  Deanne 

2 TAYLOR BYE Jessica Phokos Karilee 

3 JACQUELINE  DUNN Rachel Holdway Karilee 

4 VALERIA VOLKOVA Valeria Volkova Joyelle 

5 KAARI TOIVONEN Caitlin Waser  Deanne 

6 SAMANTHA THOMAS Samantha Thomas & Katherine Thomas Joyelle 

7 TARYN LESLIE Rachel Holdway Karilee 

8 MADISON POWER Hannah Webb Evatt 

9 SIMONE BARKER Simone Barker Karilee 

10 LUCIENNE PACIFIQUE Mayrah Sonter Dowling 

11 MEGAN BELTON Danae McGregor   Dowling 

12 CHLOE  TAUNTON Caitlin Waser  Deanne 

13 ZOE HEINRICHS Kaari Toivonen Deanne 

Senior Graceful Championship Division 
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